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Event-No. 4
50m Butterfly Men
Open Class
1. Evan Austin 1992(S7) USA 00:30.07 1006 AR (A)
2. Lasse Winther Andersen 1994(S10) DEN 00:27.81 859 (A)
3. Tobias Pollap 1986(S7) GER 00:33.65 837 (A)
4. Darko Duric 1989(S4) SLO 00:44.38 805 (A)
5. Adam Karas 2001(S9) GER 00:30.77 789 (A)
6. Ludvig Nyren 1997(S10) SWE 00:29.09 775 (A)
7. Kristoffer Voldengen Hansen 1999(S9) NOR 00:31.54 740 (A)
8. Niranjan Mukundan 1994(S8) IND 00:34.62 658 (A)
9. Max Gelhaar 1997(S7) GER 00:38.04 584 (1)
10. Mikael Fredriksson 1990(S3) SWE 01:09.54 571 (2)
11. Mikael Natunen 1992(S7) FIN 00:38.75 543
12. Fabian Brune 2000(S7) GER 00:40.37 451
13. Jakob Heeb 2001(S9) DEN 00:41.78 170
14. Frederik Schmidt Johansen 2002(S14) CLB 00:43.09
14. Karl Forsman 1996(S6) SWE 01:11.67
14. Martin Frederiksen 1989(S14) CLB 00:55.11
14. Markus Tufvesson Munkholm 1996(S14) CLB 00:50.46
14. Bo Berthelsen 1983(S14) CLB 00:56.96

Class S3
1. Mikael Fredriksson 1990(S3) SWE 01:09.54 571 (2)

Class S4
1. Darko Duric 1989(S4) SLO 00:44.38 805 (A)

Class S6
1. Karl Forsman 1996(S6) SWE 01:11.67

Class S7
1. Evan Austin 1992(S7) USA 00:30.07 1006 AR (A)
2. Tobias Pollap 1986(S7) GER 00:33.65 837 (A)
3. Max Gelhaar 1997(S7) GER 00:38.04 584 (1)
4. Mikael Natunen 1992(S7) FIN 00:38.75 543
5. Fabian Brune 2000(S7) GER 00:40.37 451

Class S8
1. Niranjan Mukundan 1994(S8) IND 00:34.62 658 (A)

Class S9
1. Adam Karas 2001(S9) GER 00:30.77 789 (A)
2. Kristoffer Voldengen Hansen 1999(S9) NOR 00:31.54 740 (A)
3. Jakob Heeb 2001(S9) DEN 00:41.78 170

Class S10
1. Lasse Winther Andersen 1994(S10) DEN 00:27.81 859 (A)
2. Ludvig Nyren 1997(S10) SWE 00:29.09 775 (A)
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Event-No. 4
50m Butterfly Men
Class S14
1. Frederik Schmidt Johansen 2002(S14) CLB 00:43.09
2. Markus Tufvesson Munkholm 1996(S14) CLB 00:50.46
3. Martin Frederiksen 1989(S14) CLB 00:55.11
4. Bo Berthelsen 1983(S14) CLB 00:56.96


